k]

>

o

>

@

/ [/ [/
G ) ] G
o I 7
/A [/ [/
G ] aGes ) WG ]
o I I
e\
) ) &

N

IF =|CE FREE

70." E

50°S

70°S

60°S

40°E

30°E 20°E

ICE ANALYSIS
Amery West
NATIONAL/NAVAL ICE CENTER
Analysis Week 07 - 11 Jan 2008

Data Sources Date
MODIS......... 05 - 06 Jan
ENVISAT/GMM...05 - 07 Jan
QUIKSCAT........... 08 Jan

Analysts: Pollock, James AGL
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